MSBE series
STOPPER CYLINDER
MSBE ─ 50 ─ 30 ─ D ─ L ─ S ─ G
Order example
Intended use
Stopping transferred workpiece.
TUBE I.D.
(mm)
STROKE
(mm)
LEVER LOCK
Blank: Without
L: Lock mechanism
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
       STYLE
Blank: Double acting
with spring extend
D: Double acting
ROLLER
MATERIAL
Blank: POM
S: Steel
MODEL
Specification